
WP100.6 Bass Mtn Century
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.4 S 2 Dairyland Rd
7.4 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
10.9 S 1 Butler Rd
11.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
16.3 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
17.3 L 4 Chicken Bridge Rd
21.3 L 0.7 NC-87 S
22 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
23.4 L 2.5 Henderson Tanyard Rd
25.9 L 1.4 White Smith Rd
27.3 R 2.9 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
30.3 S 8 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
38.2 L 1 Pike Rd
39.2 R 2 Staley Snow Camp Rd
41.2 S 2.1 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
43.2 R 1.8 Old Dam Rd
45.1 L 1.5 Sylvan Rd
46.6 R 0.4 Sylvan School Rd
47 L 0.8 Snow Camp Rd
47.8 L 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
48.8 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

49.3 R 7.3 Bass Mountain Rd
56.6 R 4.7 Thompson Mill Rd
61.3 S 1.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
63.1 L 2 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
65.1 L 2.6 Lindley Mill Rd
67.7 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
69.4 L 0.3 Church Rd
69.7 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
72.4 L 2.8 Thom Rd
75.1 S 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
77 L 3.6 Oak Grove Church Rd
80.6 R 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
82.8 R 2.5 Buckhorn Rd
85.3 L 2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
87.3 R 4.9 State Rd 1126/?Borland

Rd

At TurnGo On
92.2 R 1.2 Arthur Minnis Rd
93.3 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
94.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
94.9 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
97.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
98.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
99.9 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
100.5 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


